



**STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE**  
(Schedule 'A' / Storm Pipes)

THE AMERICAN CENTER PLAT BUTTONWOOD ADDITION

53B2020

**PIPES**

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
<b>12" RCP</b>	53.5	LF	\$ 69.00	\$ 3,691.50
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				\$ 369.15
<b>Total Cost</b>			\$ 75.90	\$ 4,060.65
<b>15" RCP</b>	36	LF	\$ 49.00	\$ 1,764.00
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				\$ 176.40
<b>Total Cost</b>			\$ 53.90	\$ 1,940.40
<b>18" RCP</b>	257	LF	\$ 35.70	\$ 9,174.90
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				\$ 917.49
<b>Total Cost</b>			\$ 39.27	\$ 10,092.39
<b>21" RCP</b>	190	LF	\$ 41.00	\$ 7,790.00
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				\$ 779.00
<b>Total Cost</b>			\$ 45.10	\$ 8,569.00
<b>24" RCP (INCLUDING BEND)</b>	362	LF	\$ 44.40	\$ 16,072.20
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				\$ 1,607.22
<b>Total Cost</b>			\$ 48.84	\$ 17,679.42
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<b>GRAND TOTAL COST</b>				\$ 42,341.86

Prepared By: JD  
Date: 3/15/2007